
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

11 

18 

66 

50 

24 

7 

98 

99 

33 

22 

89 

70 

6 

1 

8 

31 

46 

48 

88 

12 

Name 

Longin Stienes 

Maggi Giorgio 

Soerensen Lasse 

Hezemans Loris 

Day Alon 

Doubek Martin 

Goossens Marc 

Kunz Justin 

Lasserre Lucas 

Rocca Nicolo 

Dallara Davide 

Ercoli Gianmarco 

Pilate Simon 

Pulic Niko 

Caso Dario 

Trione Mauro 

Boucenna Wilfried 

Sokolovskiy Yevgen 

Skulj Mark 

Sini Francesco 

Nat 

BEL 

CHE 

DNK 

NLD 

ISR 

CZE 

BEL 

DEU 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

BEL 

HRV 

ITA 

CHE 

FRA 

UKR 

SVN 

ITA 

TRO 

J 

J 

J 

J 

C 

J 

J 

C 

C 

C 

C 

J 

Club 

PK Carsport 

Hendriks Motorsport 

DF1 Racing 

Hendriks Motorsport 

PK Carsport 

Hendriks Motorsport 

CAAL Racing 

DF1 Racing 

Mishumotors 

DF1 Racing 

Not Only Motorsport 

CAAL Racing 

Feed Vict Racing 

Alex Caffi Motorsport/Race Art Tech

Feed Vict Racing 

CAAL Racing 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

CAAL Racing 

Solaris Motorsport 

Team 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

EuroNASCAR FJ 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

EuroNASCAR FJ 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

EuroNASCAR FJ 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

EuroNASCAR FJ 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

9 

Total Tm 

25:25.473 

25:25.934 

25:26.417 

25:29.032 

25:31.184 

25:43.440 

25:43.683 

25:44.201 

25:44.871 

25:51.831 

25:55.618 

26:00.717 

26:03.375 

26:05.113 

26:13.578 

26:16.493 

26:24.685 

26:59.418 

22:45.383 

13:43.259 

Diff 

0.461 

0.944 

3.559 

5.711 

17.967 

18.210 

18.728 

19.398 

26.358 

30.145 

35.244 

37.902 

39.640 

48.105 

51.020 

59.212 

1:33.945 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:28.960 

1:29.089 

1:29.094 

1:28.818 

1:28.508 

1:29.466 

1:29.575 

1:29.974 

1:29.937 

1:28.962 

1:30.680 

1:30.050 

1:30.042 

1:30.757 

1:30.661 

1:30.703 

1:32.216 

1:33.340 

1:30.151 

1:30.249 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.461 

Avg. Speed 

167,215 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.508 

Best Speed 

169,530 

Best Lap by 

24 - Day Alon 

Printed: 14.11.2020. 15:50:01 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Philippe Godet 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac 

Stewards: Arsen Ulčar, Sanjin Paro 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 2020. 
EN PRO 

RACE 1  

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:19:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.11.2020. 15:15 


